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Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

 3" EXT. TANGENT 45 DEG ELBOW

SCALE:

DWG NO:

S2KS-3_Customer
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

 >FOR TOLERANCES AND 

MATERIAL REFER TO THE 

LATEST ASME-BPE 

SPECIFICATIONS

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:

.XX ±.015

.XXX ±.005

 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

MAT'L:

316L

POLISH:

 

3.625

3.609

R4.500

3.000


